
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2024
im Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

25m Pistole .45ACP Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB  Rekord: 1164,0
Stand: 08.05.2024 13:12 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 1123 Ringe 49 65 6

1255 Dosch, Jürgen 383
2360 Theobald, Stephan 378
1229 Dietrich, Manfred 362

2  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 1120 Ringe 45 70 5

1456 Haas, Gabriele 384
1457 Haas, Karlheinz 373
2295 Stark, Bernd 363

3  1200 SV Gut Schuß Nieder-Olm 1115 Ringe 45 65 10

2048 Reiner, Daniel 376
2476 Werner, Peter Helmut 374
1332 Fischer, Sven 365

4  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 1080 Ringe 30 60 30

2398 Veitenhansl, Marco 386
1422 Groth, Alexander 354
1424 Groth, Sibylle 340

5  1200 SV Ramsen 1071 Ringe 28 63 21 8

1036 Bager, Benedikt 371
1151 Braun, Wolfgang 356
1830 Litwitz, Armin 344

6  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 1067 Ringe 29 57 26 8

1920 Müller, Bernd 370
1238 Dirks, Nils 358
1589 Hüsecken, Reinhart 339

7  1200 SGem Marnheim 1063 Ringe 19 65 36

2333 Stolzenberg, Mario 365
1749 Kunz, Victor 356
1010 Albert, Manfred 342



LM PSSB 2024 25m Pistole .45ACP Stand: 08.05.2024,13:12 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.59.10

8  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 1053 Ringe 15 73 22 10

1247 Dohnke, Matthias 366
1410 Goebel, Marcus 352
2432 Wanner, Michael 335

9  1200 SC 1927 Bottenbach 1030 Ringe 11 68 22 18 1

1880 Mendorf, Jürgen 360
2548 Ziegler, Horst 358
1129 Bopp, Juri 312



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2024
im Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

25m Pistole .45ACP Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 393
Stand: 08.05.2024 13:15 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2415 Wagner, Manuel  1200 SV 1898 Pirmasens 95 96 98 97 386

2 1017 Angel, Andre  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 96 92 95 94 377

3 2048 Reiner, Daniel  1200 SV Gut Schuß Nieder-Olm 87 93 97 99 376

4 2476 Werner, Peter Helmut  1200 SV Gut Schuß Nieder-Olm 87 93 97 97 374

5 1036 Bager, Benedikt  1200 SV Ramsen 81 94 98 98 371

6 1332 Fischer, Sven  1200 SV Gut Schuß Nieder-Olm 86 90 94 95 365

7 1259 Drumm, Alexander  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 91 91 89 91 362

8 2457 Weingarth, Manuel  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 89 87 87 94 357

9 1822 Lietzau, Christopher  1200 SV 1962 Winnweiler 91 91 83 92 357
na 2512 Wittmann, Dennis  1200 SV 1963 Gerolsheim 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2024
im Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.12

25m Pistole .45ACP Herren II Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 381
Stand: 08.05.2024 13:15 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2398 Veitenhansl, Marco  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 94 95 97 100 386
Neuer PSSB-Rekord

2 1238 Dirks, Nils  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 93 93 76 96 358

3 1703 Kobel, Sven  1200 SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 87 89 96 85 357

4 2433 Warias, Sascha  1200 PSV-Schützenverein Kaisersl... 85 73 90 96 344

na 1633 Karbig, Claudius  1200 SV Gut Schuß Nieder-Olm 0 0 0 0 0

na 1845 Mack, Sven  1200 SGem Marnheim 0 0 0 0 0

na 2371 Torsten, Steil  1200 SV Hubertus Stipshausen 0 0 0 0 0

na 2473 Werle, Sascha  1200 SV Nohen 0 0 0 0 0

na 2492 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2024
im Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

25m Pistole .45ACP Herren III Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 387
Stand: 08.05.2024 13:15 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2360 Theobald, Stephan  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 94 88 96 100 378

2 1701 Knobloch, Stephan  1200 SV Herxheim 96 90 95 95 376

3 1920 Müller, Bernd  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 88 88 97 97 370

4 1684 Klein, Udo  1200 SV 1963 Gerolsheim 89 92 92 94 367

5 2333 Stolzenberg, Mario  1200 SGem Marnheim 88 86 94 97 365

6 2535 Wunderlich, Jens  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 89 85 94 97 365

7 2209 Schwarzwälder, Ralf  1200 SGes Hambach 92 85 94 93 364

8 1940 Müller, Roland  1200 SGes Hambach 93 87 87 93 360

9 1254 Dorrhauer, Carsten  1200 SGes 1887 Oggersheim 87 94 90 88 359
10 2413 Wagner, Dirk Stephan  1200 SSV Otterstadt 90 88 92 88 358
11 1422 Groth, Alexander  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 89 90 82 93 354
12 1410 Goebel, Marcus  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 90 90 77 95 352
13 2073 Ritzinger, Dietrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 87 89 89 86 351
14 2485 Weygand, Heiko  1200 SV 1962 Winnweiler 82 81 87 95 345
15 1007 Adrian, Jürgen  1200 SGes Frankenthal 84 87 79 94 344
16 1759 König, Michael  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 81 77 91 91 340
17 1424 Groth, Sibylle  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 81 91 87 81 340
18 1861 Matheis, Tobias  1200 SV Ramsen 89 87 71 90 337
19 2432 Wanner, Michael  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 73 86 83 93 335
20 2294 Stammler, Thomas  1200 SV 1962 Winnweiler 75 82 82 90 329
na 1291 Engelhardt, Werner  1200 SGes 1967 Flörsheim-Dalsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1417 Griebel, Martin  1200 SC Nahbollenbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1669 Kirsch, Franz-Josef  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 0 0 0 0 0
na 1670 Kirschbaum, Andreas  1200 SV Venningen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1711 Kornely, Markus  1200 SV Wörth 0 0 0 0 0
na 1826 Linn, Werner Caesar  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1886 Metzenroth, Andreas  1200 SGes Alsenz 0 0 0 0 0
na 2000 Paulig, Adam  1200 SV St. Werner Wernersberg 0 0 0 0 0
na 2001 Paulig, Knut  1200 SV St. Werner Wernersberg 0 0 0 0 0
na 2061 Rihm, Klaus  1200 SV Wörth 0 0 0 0 0
na 2186 Schrodt, Michael  1200 SV Wörth 0 0 0 0 0
na 2316 Steinert, Andreas  1200 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2368 Tischmann, Diana-Monika  1200 SGes Bad Kreuznach 2014 0 0 0 0 0
na 2389 Unser, Hans Kurt  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2522 Wolf, Martin  1200 SGes Bad Kreuznach 2014 0 0 0 0 0
na 2565 Özcan, Ercan  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2024
im Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

25m Pistole .45ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 386
Stand: 08.05.2024 13:15 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1456 Haas, Gabriele  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 94 96 98 96 384

2 1255 Dosch, Jürgen  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 95 94 97 97 383

3 1457 Haas, Karlheinz  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 89 95 96 93 373

4 1045 Bandel, Michael  1200 SV Alsenborn 96 86 93 97 372

5 1093 Berger, Harald  1200 SGes Alsenz 91 94 92 91 368

6 1247 Dohnke, Matthias  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 95 91 89 91 366

7 1248 Doleschal, Gerhard  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 89 90 92 94 365

8 2295 Stark, Bernd  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 92 93 92 86 363

9 2170 Schneider, Hans-Peter  1200 SV Gut Schuß Nieder-Olm 85 94 90 93 362
10 1229 Dietrich, Manfred  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 92 86 92 92 362
11 2014 Pietruska, Gerold  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 86 85 94 96 361
12 1735 Krug, Robert  1200 SV Gut Schuß Nieder-Olm 87 88 94 92 361
13 2337 Stroh, Georg  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 90 85 94 92 361
14 1880 Mendorf, Jürgen  1200 SC 1927 Bottenbach 90 85 95 90 360
15 2548 Ziegler, Horst  1200 SC 1927 Bottenbach 85 87 90 96 358
16 1749 Kunz, Victor  1200 SGem Marnheim 86 92 82 96 356
17 1151 Braun, Wolfgang  1200 SV Ramsen 89 91 92 84 356
18 2172 Schneider, Mathias  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 87 83 91 92 353
19 2192 Schultz, Arno  1200 SV 1962 Winnweiler 89 86 90 85 350
20 1477 Hartmann, Achim  1200 SGes Alsenz 91 83 85 89 348
21 1830 Litwitz, Armin  1200 SV Ramsen 72 88 89 95 344
22 1010 Albert, Manfred  1200 SGem Marnheim 90 85 80 87 342
23 1589 Hüsecken, Reinhart  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 85 93 85 76 339
24 2412 Wageck, Uwe Hans Josef  1200 SGes Grünstadt 76 84 89 89 338
25 1183 Börner, Wolfgang  1200 SG 1471 Bingen 85 83 63 84 315
26 1129 Bopp, Juri  1200 SC 1927 Bottenbach 89 83 69 71 312
na 1579 Husadel, Elisabeth  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0
na 1580 Husadel, Harald  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0
na 1771 Lahres, Andreas  1200 SV Diana Insheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1871 Mayer, Michael  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 1960 Neukirch, Karl Walter  1200 SGes Bad Kreuznach 2014 0 0 0 0 0


